ENTREE M | NM
Spring Rolls (4) 7.0 8.0
Dim Sims (4) 7.0 8.0
Prawn Cutlets (4) 10.0 11.0
Calamari (12) 13.0 14.0
Mixed Plate 13.0 14.0
2 Spring Rolls, 2 Dim Sims,

2 Prawn Cutlets

BREADS M | NM
Garlic 7.0 8.0
Cheesy Garlic 8.0 9.0
Cheesy Bacon 9.0 10.0

Sweet Chilli & Cheese 9.0 10.0
Sweet Chilli, Cheese & Bacon 10.0 11.0

REDHEAD
BOWLING CLUB
4942 6022
NOODLES M | NM
CHAR KEQY TEOW 17.0 19.0
Stir fried flat rice noodles
w/ chicken, eqqg, vegetables,
soy and fish sauce
PAD THAI 17.0 19.0
Stir fried rice noodles
W/ chicken, eqq, vegetables
and Pad Thai sauce.
MEE GORENG 17.0 19.0

Stir fried Hokkien egg noodles
W/ chicken, egg and vegetables in
our house made satay sauce.

SIDES M | NM
Chips 7.0 8.0
- add sauce 2.5 3.0
Chicken & Corn Soup 7.0 8.0
Short Soup 7.0 8.0
Bowl of Steamed Vegetables 7.0 8.0
Garden Salad 6.0 7.0
RICE M | NM
Small Boiled Rice 3.5 45
Large Bolled Rice 2.0 6.0
Small Fried Rice 7.0 8.0
Large Fried Rice 11.0 12.0

OLD FAVOURITES

Curry Prawns
Chicken Chow Mein
Garlic Beef

Beef Black Bean
Sweet & Sour Pork
Green Curry Chicken
Satay Combination
Chilli King Prawns

M

17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
21.0
22.0
23.0

| NM

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
22.0
23.0
24.0



CHEF SUGGESTIONS
CRISPY BEEF

Seasoned beef pieces stir fried in our

M | NM

20.0 22.0

housemade sauce w/ fresh seasonal vegetables

SINGAPORE RIBS
Seasoned pork rib pieces stir fried in our

20.0 22.0

housemade sauce w/ fresh seasonal vegetables

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

Chicken, beef & prawns stir fried in
garlic and oyster sauce w/ fresh seasonal

vegetables served on crispy noodles

THAI CHICKEN + CASHEWS

Thai style stir fried chicken w/ seasonal

vegetables, cashews, garlic, mild chilli jam,

oyster sauce & thai basil.

SALT + PEPPER PORK RIBS

Boneless pork rib pieces tossed in salt,
pepper and five spice powder blend
w/ fresh seasonal vegetables

HONEY CHICKEN

Chicken breast pieces in batfter,
smothered in honey sauce

WOK FRIED KING PRAWNS

King prawns wok tossed with seasonal
vegetables, garlic and oyster sauce

GARLIC KING PRAWNS

King prawns tossed with seasonal
vegetables in a garlic sauce

CURRY KING PRAWNS
Creamy curried king prawns simmered

with seasonal vegetables

HONEY KING PRAWNS
King prawns in batter, smothered

In honey sauce

22.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

KIDS

Nuggets & Chips
Sausages, chips & gravy
Fish Cocktails & Chips
Kids Honey Chicken

9.0
10.0
9.0
9.0

@?W

@/W

WESTERN CLASSICS M | NM

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND
A FRESH GARDEN SALAD
18.0

TEMPURA FISH
Freshly cooked fish in a light batter

w/ lemon and tartare

CRUMBED FISH 18.0

Freshly crumbed fish
w/ lemon and tartare

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

House made and hand crumbed
chicken breast w/ choice of sauce

22.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

House made and hand crumbed
chicken breast w/ napoli sauce
and melted cheese

23.0

CRUMBED LAMB 23.0

CUTLETS (2)
w/ choice of sauce

Extra Lamb Cutlet 9.0

MARINATED BARRAMUNDI

Oven baked Barramundi fillet
marinated in sweet chilli and coconut

23.0

350G T-BONE STEAK 28.0
w/ choice of sauce
250G SCOTCH FILLET 30.0
w/ choice of sauce
ADDITIONAL SAUCE 2.9

Gravy, Creamy Bacon, Diane,
Pepper, Mushroom

21.0

21.0

23.0

25.0

24.0

9.0

25.0

30.0

31.0

3.0

Food may contain traces of nuts, wheat, dairy, seafood and
other allergens. Please inform staff of any allergies prior to

placing your order, however we cannot guarantee allergen free.

NOTE: Any changes will incur additional costs.



