

ENTREE	M	NM
Spring Rolls (4)	7.0	8.0
Dim Sims (4)	7.0	8.0
Prawn Cutlets (4)	10.0	11.0
Calamari (12)	13.0	14.0
Mixed Plate 2 Spring Rolls, 2 Dim Sims,	13.0	14.0
2 Prawn Cutlets		

BREADS	M	NM
Garlic	7.0	8.0
Cheesy Garlic	8.0	9.0
Cheesy Bacon	9.0	10.0
Sweet Chilli & Cheese	9.0	10.0
Sweet Chilli, Cheese & Bacon	10.0	11.0

SIDES	M	ı	NM
Chips	7.0		8.0
- add sauce	2.5		3.0
Chicken & Corn Soup	7.0		8.0
Short Soup	7.0		8.0
Bowl of Steamed Vegetables	7.0		8.0
Garden Salad	6.0		7.0

M	NM
3.5	4.5
5.0	6.0
7.0	8.0
11.0	12.0
	3.5 5.0 7.0

REDHEAD BOWLING CLUB 4942 6022

NOODLES	M	NM
CHAR KEOY TEOW Stir fried flat rice noodles w/ chicken, egg, vegetables, soy and fish sauce	17.0	19.0
PAD THAI Stir fried rice noodles w/ chicken, egg, vegetables and Pad Thai sauce.	17.0	19.0
MEE GORENG Stir fried Hokkien egg noodles w/ chicken, egg and vegetables in our house made satay sauce.	17.0	19.0

OLD FAVOURITES	M	NM
Curry Prawns	17.0	19.0
Chicken Chow Mein	17.0	19.0
Garlic Beef	17.0	19.0
Beef Black Bean	17.0	19.0
Sweet & Sour Pork	17.0	19.0
Green Curry Chicken	21.0	22.0
Satay Combination	22.0	23.0
Chilli King Prawns	23.0	24.0

CHEF SUGGESTIONS	M	NM			
CRISPY BEEF	20.0	22.0	Deasta		
Seasoned beef pieces stir fried in our housemade sauce w/ fresh seasonal vegeta	ables				
			Musu	ON	
SINGAPORE RIBS Seasoned pork rib pieces stir fried in our	20.0	22.0			
housemade sauce w/ fresh seasonal vegeta	ables				
			WESTERN CLASSICS	M	NM
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN Chicken, beef & prawns stir fried in	22.0	23.0	ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A FRESH GARDEN SALAD		
garlic and oyster sauce w/ fresh seasonal vegetables served on crispy noodles				400	04.0
vegetables served on chapy hoodies			TEMPURA FISH Freshly cooked fish in a light batter	18.0	21.0
THAI CHICKEN + CASHEWS	20.0	22.0	w/ lemon and tartare		
Thai style stir fried chicken w/ seasonal vegetables, cashews, garlic, mild chilli jam,			CRUMBED FISH	10 N	21.0
oyster sauce & thai basil.			Freshly crumbed fish	10.0	21.0
SALT + PEPPER PORK RIBS	20 O	22.0	w/ lemon and tartare		
Boneless pork rib pieces tossed in salt,	20.0	22.0	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	22.0	23.0
pepper and five spice powder blend w/ fresh seasonal vegetables			House made and hand crumbed		
			chicken breast w/ choice of sauce		
HONEY CHICKEN  Chicken breast pieces in batter,	20.0	22.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	23.0	25.0
smothered in honey sauce			House made and hand crumbed chicken breast w/ napoli sauce		
WOK EDIED KING DDAWNG	22.0	240	and melted cheese		
WOK FRIED KING PRAWNS  King prawns wok tossed with seasonal	23.0	24.0		22.0	24.0
vegetables, garlic and oyster sauce			CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2)	23.0	24.0
GARLIC KING PRAWNS	23.0	24.0	w/ choice of sauce		
King prawns tossed with seasonal vegetables in a garlic sauce			Extra Lamb Cutlet	9.0	9.0
vegetables in a gaine sauce			MARINATED BARRAMUNDI	23.0	25.0
CURRY KING PRAWNS	23.0	24.0	Oven baked Barramundi fillet marinated in sweet chilli and coconu	ıt	
Creamy curried king prawns simmered with seasonal vegetables			mannatou m orroot omm una occoma	•	
			350G T-BONE STEAK	28.0	30.0
HONEY KING PRAWNS  King prawns in batter, smothered	23.0	24.0	w/ choice of sauce		
in honey sauce			250G SCOTCH FILLET	30.0	31.0
			w/ choice of sauce		
			ADDITIONAL SAUCE	2.5	3.0
KIDS			Gravy, Creamy Bacon, Diane, Pepper, Mushroom		
Nuggets & Chips		9.0	. Sppor, Madriloom		
Sausages, chips & gravy		10.0	Food may contain traces of nuts, wheat, dair	y, seafoo	od and
Fish Cocktails & Chips		9.0	other allergens. Please inform staff of any all placing your order, however we cannot guara	lergies p	rior to
Kids Honey Chicken		9.0	NOTE: Any changes will incur additional cos		